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Product ID 260-14

C@RBETT

LIGHTING

DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION

Height

ADA Compliant
Hanging Type
Canopy/Backplate

Width

Shade 1 Top W/Dia
Extension

Top To Center
Weight

SHADE INFORMATION

17.75"

No
6.38"W X
11.00"H
12.50"
4.38"
4.25"
9.00"
9.00Ib.

Shade Top 4.38"

LAMPING INFORMATION

AVAILABLE FINISHES

SHIPPING INFORMATION c@

Carton 1

Carton 1 Weight
Shipping Method

22.00" x 16.00" x
9.00"

9.901b.

UPS

Bulb 1 Gold Leaf
(2) 60 Watt Max 120
Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra
Base
UL Rating DRY
Plug In No
JOB/LOCATION QUANTITY

NOTES
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